Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
10/06/2008 11:40:01 AMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

For complete product data, reference the Fluorescent Specification binder. Specifications &
dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting
Representative for availability and ordering information.
Accessories (order separately)
VT2-Chain/Set-U=Chain Hanging Set
Includes 6 ft. of chain, 4 large S-Hooks and 4
small S-Hooks
Order One (1) Kit for each 4' Fixture
Two (2) Kits Recommended For 8' Fixtures.
VT2-SS-MBK=Stainless Steel Mounting
Bracket
VT3-132 DR-WL 16 lbs.
VT3-232 DR-WL 16 lbs.
VT3-154T5 16 lbs.
VT3-254T5 16 lbs.
Catalog No. Wt.